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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
03
04
05
06

07
08
09
10

21
22
28
29
31

152
158
159
160

161
169
223
312
317

322
334
336
356

407
413
422
437
451

452
535
613
640

644
645
646
647
648

739
758

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

230
240
401
212
867

1200
718

1085
467

829
1675
266
525
500

589
443
396

1476

1985
285
736

1003
698

1065
1083
244

2487

1391
693
229
290
988

819
620
653
602

1204
560
626
875

1264

1628
271

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.4
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.7

0.9
0.2
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.5
0.2
1.1

0.6
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.6

0.7
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

760
779
793
798
803

822
823
838
840

841
842
844
927
928

930
931
932
934

3021
3022
3023
3024
3032

3033
3041
3047
3072

3328
3371
3712
3721
3722

3726
3740
3750
3752

3768
3772
3778
3782
3787

3790
3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

391
1463
435
291
284

599
1398
358
609

985
1984
680
432
407

716
1254
1056
702

774
630
808
597
774

1518
191
864
550

351
1379
1139
703

1592

554
298
394
307

427
1319
1525
597
457

518
1710

Skeins

0.2
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.2
0.3

0.5
0.9
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.7
0.1
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.6
0.5
0.3
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.7
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.8
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3802
3828
3830
3858
3859

3860
3861
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

299
161
671
862

1125

590
588
306
580

1224

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.6


